Institution Id (e.g. AYUOOO1):

AYU0829

Institution Name:

Jay

want Institute of Medical Sciences

S. No Name of Employee Designation |Contact No. Email id
1 |Miss.Jambhale Yogita Maruti Librarian _ |9921056560| y.m.jambhale29@gmail.com
2 |Mrs.Pawar Surekha Vijay Asst.Librarian | 9822941007| surekhavpawar1007@gmail.com
Attendent _
A i ketantoraskar2@gmail.com
3 Mr.Toraskar Ketan Kashinath linrary 9503871738 @g
ffi :
4 |Mr.Jadhav Sangram Sampat o. Ice 9766586523 sangramb625@gmail.com
Superitendent
5 |Mr.Patil Sachin Hindurao Accountent |9921566425|  sachinpatil5170@gmail.com
6 [Mr.Patil Suhas Bhagwan Clerk 9689979140  suhaspatil121@gmail.com
7 |Mr.Jadhav Chandrakant P. Clerk 9325998317| chandujadhav5545@gmail.com
8 [Mr.Kumbhar Vaibhav Prakash Attendent (9021292913 vaibhavk45@agmail.com
; Laboratory
Mr. l i ikalgar.2012 il.
9 Shikalgar Imran Isak Technical | s011368835| mranshikaloar.20 @grmail.com
Ni i g kri i Vit il
10 Mr.Nikam Ramkrishna Bhanuda Museum Keeper| 9096819395 ramkrishanikam7777@gmail.co
11 [Mr.Mohite Viraj Ramchandra Lifter 9921576059 manedadaso4@gmail.com
. Laboratory
Mr.Hinukale Rakesh dattatr hekh '
12 ukale Rakesh dattatraya | 1. " | gggy0590ge| SREKNETPAWAT207@gmAl.com
13 |Mr.Khot Krishnath Sakharam Harbal Garden |9765232410 krishnath123@gmail.com
14 [Mrs.Jadhav Anjali Dinkar Harbal Garden | 9936253110 anjali1010@gmail.com
15 |Mr.Kalel Ashiwini Ramchandra | Harbal Garden | 8820361264 ashiwini2150@gmail.com




